
EuroHockey Indoor Club Challenge I 2020 Women
21 - 23 Feb 2020
Porto, Portugal

Appointment Sheet - 22 February 2020

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
09 22 Feb 2020 09:00 Pool B, Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Dundee Wanderers Black Black Black Light Blue

Swansea HC Orange Orange Orange Green
Umpires FAIAS Ana (POR) LIPSKY Teresa (GER)

Reserve Umpire SOLORZANO Montserrat (ESP)
Scoring/Timing Judges NUNES Elsa (POR) CODINA BALLESTEROS María (ESP)

Technical Officer KELSEY-FOREMAN Emily (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 22 Feb 2020 10:15 Pool B, Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KPH Rača Navy Red Navy Red

FHC Akademik Plus Sofia Blue Black Blue Orange
Umpires WOODCOCK Rebecca (ENG) SCHAFER Tanja (IRL)

Reserve Umpire McCRAE Lena (SCO)
Scoring/Timing Judges Angela LIMA PEREIRA (POR) COIMBRA Patricia (POR)

Technical Officer MORGAN Barbara (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 22 Feb 2020 11:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Partille SC White Navy Red Orange

Kutaisi Blue Pink White Black
Umpires WILLIAMS Rachel (ENG) SOLORZANO Montserrat (ESP)

Reserve Umpire MACARTHUR Abby (WAL)
Scoring/Timing Judges Angela LIMA PEREIRA (POR) NUNES Elsa (POR)

Technical Officer MORGAN Barbara (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 22 Feb 2020 12:45 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Railway Union HC Navy Green Navy Red

Grupo Desportivo do Viso White White White Orange
Umpires WOLTER Lizelotte (NED) ORTEGA Ana (ESP)

Reserve Umpire LIPSKY Teresa (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges COIMBRA Patricia (POR) NUNES Elsa (POR)

Technical Officer KELSEY-FOREMAN Emily (ENG)

Technical Delegate
LIJS Adrienne (NED)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Challenge I 2020 Women
21 - 23 Feb 2020
Porto, Portugal

Appointment Sheet - 22 February 2020

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 22 Feb 2020 16:30 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Grupo Desportivo do Viso White White White Pink
FHC Akademik Plus Sofia Blue Black Blue Red

Umpires MACARTHUR Abby (WAL) WILLIAMS Rachel (ENG)
Reserve Umpire SCHAFER Tanja (IRL)

Scoring/Timing Judges COIMBRA Patricia (POR) NUNES Elsa (POR)
Technical Officer MORGAN Barbara (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 22 Feb 2020 17:45 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Partille SC White Navy White Orange
KPH Rača Navy Red Navy Red

Umpires McCRAE Lena (SCO) ORTEGA Ana (ESP)
Reserve Umpire WOLTER Lizelotte (NED)

Scoring/Timing Judges CODINA BALLESTEROS María (ESP) Angela LIMA PEREIRA (POR)
Technical Officer KELSEY-FOREMAN Emily (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 22 Feb 2020 19:00 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Railway Union HC Navy Green Navy Red

Swansea HC Orange Orange Orange Green
Umpires FAIAS Ana (POR) WOODCOCK Rebecca (ENG)

Reserve Umpire WILLIAMS Rachel (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges NUNES Elsa (POR) CODINA BALLESTEROS María (ESP)

Technical Officer MORGAN Barbara (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 22 Feb 2020 20:15 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Kutaisi White Pink White Black

Dundee Wanderers Red Red Red Gold
Umpires WOLTER Lizelotte (NED) SCHAFER Tanja (IRL)

Reserve Umpire ORTEGA Ana (ESP)
Scoring/Timing Judges Angela LIMA PEREIRA (POR) COIMBRA Patricia (POR)

Technical Officer KELSEY-FOREMAN Emily (ENG)
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Technical Delegate
LIJS Adrienne (NED)
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